STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2015 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INCOME TAX (CEDIT) (IC 6-3.5-7)

BENTON COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency CEDIT Distribution: $448,979 Population Based: No

Unit Name

0000
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535

BENTON COUNTY
AMBIA CIVILTOWN
BOSWELL CIVIL TOWN
EARL PARK CIVILTOWN
FOWLER CIVIL TOWN
OTTERBEIN CIVIL TOWN
OXFORD CIVIL TOWN

CEDIT Shares Amount: $448,979

Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

3,783,623
27,231
232,564
63,030
883,065
168,980
291,105

County Total: 5,449,598

2015 Certified Shares

(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))

$311,723
$2,244
$19,160
$5,193
$72,754
$13,922
$23,983

$448,979

Pursuant to SEA 544-2013, the State Budget Agency (SBA) shall provide each county auditor an estimate of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before
August 2. SBA shall then provide each county auditor the official certification of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before October 1. The unit-level
distributions above are based on the October certification.

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits.
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